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Entry section / exit section - curtains and strainers
HOBART Zulaufstrecke / Auslaufzone - Vorhdnge und Siebe ACW

371753-2

229436-11
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AN N 378174-4
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Tank, left - drain and strainers
Tank, links - Ablauf und Siebe

ACW
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Tank, right - drain and strainers
HOBART Tank, rechts - Ablauf und Siebe ACW
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Tank - float switch
H O BART Tank - Schwimmerschalter ACW

229514
2295131

67500-72

229515

229519

122674




ACW

Slurry pump
Sumpfpumpe

HOBART
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Jason West
Regarding TSB 519E (below)
Note that this TSB only refers to the 
heavy duty wash pumps made by " LOWARA"

JW 29.9.05


Rinse pressure pump
HOBART Drucksteigerungspumpe - Spiilung ACW

see wiring diagram
siehe Schaltplan

see wiring diagram
siehe Schaltplan

229110-1
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Wash system
Waschsystem

ACW

376509-2 (2x)
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see wiring diagram
siehe Schaltplan
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Rinse system
\ HOBAR Tl Klarspulsystem ACW

371824-2
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Booster - steam heated
HOBART Durchlauferhitzer - dampfbeheizt ACW

229579
168611-4

i @ 229583-1
209493 S/

168411-4

300686

169139-3

229579

229249

229579

230994

229664

300696

see wiring diagram
siehe Schaltplan

S
300084-6

602679

168704 (0,1-4,5 bar)
303354 (4,5-10 bar)
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Entry section - conveyor shaft
Zulaufstrecke - Umlenkwelle

ACW

378195-2

378144 (3x)

301302-7

375370

304107

[I 602849

378192-1
[I 602849
304107
375370
301302-7
378195-2
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Wash pump, right
\ HOBAR TI Waschpumpe, rechts

296709

170975

602305

602492
229136-.. &

see wiring dlagram
siehe Schaltplan
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Wash pump, left
\ HOBAR TI Waschpumpe, links

ACW

296709

376597

602287

602503

229616

376550

602286

et 229416
602307
602491

170975

S
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- 602305
67500-8

229136-...
see wiring diagram
siehe Schaltplan
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104329

229575-1 4 kW (50 Hz)
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Jason West
Regarding TSB 519E (below)
Note that this TSB only refers to the 
heavy duty wash pumps made by " LOWARA"

JW 29.9.05


Condenser
\ HOBAR Tl Kondensator ACW

229438

145075-1
see wiring diagram
siehe Schaltplan

38934-2

602386
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38933-9 (50 Hz) # 236 mm
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Tank, left - steam coils and piping
HOBART Tank, links - Heizschlangen und Verrohrung ACW

376549
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Tank, right - steam coils and piping
HOBART Tank, rechts - Heizschlangen und Verrohrung ACW

see wiring diagram
siehe Schaltplan

229660

378101
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Exit section - strainers
HOBART Auslaufzone - Siebe ACW

304401

304401

3781721
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Blower
ACW

‘ HOBARTI Geblise

731688-1
378218-4
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see wiring diagram
siehe Schaltplan
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ACW

\ HOBART’




Exit section - conveyor drive
HOBART Auslaufzone - Antriebseinheit

ACW
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see wiring diagram
siehe Schaltplan
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Exit section - conveyor stop switch
HOBART Auslaufzone - Endschalter ACW
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\HOBART’

Conveyor
Transportband

ACW

602288

378150-2

81100

378137

698399-1 (L = 306 mm)
733383-1 (L = 202 mm)

378138

378215-1

81100

378150-2

602288
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As continued product improvement is a policy of HOBART, specifications are subject to change without notice.

Ce catalogue n’est pas contractuel. HOBART se réserve le droit, et sans préavis, d’apporter toutes modifications
ou améliorations a ses matériels.

HOBART behélt sich das Recht vor, an allen Produkten technische Anderungen und Verbesserungen ohne
Ankundigung vorzunehmen.

Voortdurende produktverbetering vormt een wezenlijk onderdeel van het beleid van HOBART. Specificaties kunnen
zonder kennisgeving gewijzigd worden.

Printed in Germany AG-21137-A-11-02-PC



